AC -212P/156-60S
AC -218P/156-60S
AC -224P/156-60S
AC -230P/156-60S
AC -236P/156-60S
60-zellige
Polykristalline
PV-Module

Systemspannung/System voltage 	 930 VDC
NOCT (nominal operating cell temperature)* 	 44,8°C
Max. Belastbarkeit/Max. load-carrying capacity	 2400 N/m2
Rückwärtsbestromung IR	 22,0 A
reverse current feed IR
(Es dürfen keine ext. Spannungen größer Uo am Modul
angelegt werden)
(No external voltages greater than Vo may be applied
to the module)
*NOCT, Bestrahlungsstärke 800W/m2; AM 1,5;
Windgeschwindigkeit 1m/sec; Temperatur 20°C
*NOCT, irradiance 800W/m2; AM 1,5;
wind speed 1m/s; Temperature 20°C
Typ/Type	 Nennleistung 	 Nennspannung	 Nennstrom	 Kurzschlussstrom	 Leerlaufspannung 	 Modul Wirkungsgrad
	 Nominal output Pmpp	 Nominal voltage Umpp	 Nominal current Impp	 Short circuit current Isc	 Open circuit voltage Uoc	 Module conversion efficiency
AC-212P/156-60S	 212 Wp	 28,80 V	 7,37 A	 7,76 A	 36,40 V	 12,79 %
AC-218P/156-60S	 218 Wp	 29,00 V	 7,52 A	 7,92 A	 36,60 V	 13,15 %
AC-224P/156-60S	 224 Wp	 29,20 V	 7,68 A	 8,09 A	 36,80 V	 13,51 %
AC-230P/156-60S	 230 Wp	 29,75 V	 7,74 A	 8,28 A	 36,82 V	 13,87 %
AC-236P/156-60S	 236 Wp	 29,95 V	 7,88 A	 8,47 A	 36,84 V	 14,23 %
I-U Kennlinie bei 1000-800-500-250 W/m2
I-U characteristic curve at 1000-800-500-250 W/m2
Temperaturkoeffizienten
Temperature coefficients